
IV Quarter 

Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

By 20th January 

PRINCIPAL 

P. O. 
Amar 

Nagar, 

Ashoka Encalve, Phase-1, 
Memorial Public School 

III Quarter 

By 20th October 

Principal 

II Quarter I Quarter 

By 20th July By 20th April 

2. 

Fee 

will 

not 

be 
accepted 

in 
cash. 

SCHDULE 

FOR 

FEE 

PAYMENT 

DUE DATE 

school website 
1. 

School 

dues 

are 

accepted 

only 

Online 

through 

the 
link 

provided 

in 
the 

Late 

fine 

will 

charged 

after 

due 

date. 

Transport 

Charges 

will 
be 

charged 

extra 

(as 
applicable). 

Mode of Payment: 

Note: Tuition Fees 

16275 

17700 

20100 

21375 

25800 

25800 

25800 

25800 

Particulars 

& 

I to V 

VI to VIII 

IX & X 

without IP Commnerce XI & XII 

Commnerce 
with IP XI & XII 

Non-Medical 

XI & XII 

Medical XI & XII 

CLASS-WISE 

QUARTERLY 

FEE 

STRUCTURE 

(ALL 

STUDENTS) 

Session) 
Fee for this 

(NO Admission 

Session) Fee for this (NO 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

Session) only for this (50% Concession 

* 
Admission 

Fees 

(ONE 

TIME) 

2000e 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

Caution 

Money 

(ONE 

TIME) 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

Particulars 

Nursery, 
LKG & 

I 

VI to VIII 

IX & X 

without IP XI & XII Commerce 

with IP 
Commerce XI & XII 

Non-Medical 
XI & 

Medical XI & XII 

NEW STUDENTS 

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025) 

Ph.: 0129-2277 107, 

ASHOK 

MEMORIAL 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

UKG 

Nursery, LKG 

Admission 

UKG 

to V 

XII 

2271107, E-mail: amp_school@rediffmail.com 

Ashoka 

Enclave, 

Faridabad-121003 

(Haryana) 
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