

ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Ashoka Enclave, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) Ph.: 0129-2277107, 2271107, E-mail: amp_school@rediffmail.com

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

NEW STUDENTS

	* Admission Fees (ONE TIME)	Caution Money (ONE TIME)	Particulars
(NO Admission Fee for this Session)	-20000-	5000	Nursery, LKG & UKG
(NO Admission Fee for this Session)	-20000-	5000	I to V
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	VI to VIII
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	X % XI
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	XI & XII Commerce without IP
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	XI & XII Commerce with IP
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	XI & XII Non- Medical
(50% Concession only for this Session)	20000	5000	XI & XII Medical

CLASS-WISE QUARTERLY FEE STRUCTURE (ALL STUDENTS)

Tuition Fees	Particulars	
16275	Nursery, LKG & UKG	
17700	I to V	
20100	VI to VIII	
21375	IX & X	
25800	without IP	XI & XII Commerce
25800	with IP	XI & XII Commerce
25800		XI & XII Non- Medical
25800		XI & XII Medical

Note:

- > Transport Charges will be charged extra (as applicable).
- Late fine will charged after due date.

IV Quarter	III Quarter	II Quarter	1 Quarter		SCHDULE FOR FEE PAYMENT	
By 20 January	By 20 October	Dy 20 out	By 20th July	By 20th April	DUE DATE	

Mode of Payment:

- School dues are accepted only Online through the link provided in the school website
- 2. Fee will not be accepted in cash.

Principal Public School Ashoka Encalve, Phase-1, Ashoka Encalve, Phase-1, P.O. Amar Nagar, PRINCIPAL P.O. Amar Nagar, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)